## HISTORIC VALLEY JUNCTION FOUNDATION THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT! Business Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Business Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ PLEASE CHECK YOUR DESIRED SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY: **O** Supporting Sponsor Farmers Market \$1,000 **O** Presenting Sponsor (Sold) O Supporting Sponsor O Beverage Tent Sponsor Music in the Junction \$2,000 \$200 O Presenting O Diamond O Gold O Silver O Food Sponsor O Venue Sponsor Annual Fundraiser \$1,000 \$500 \$250 In Kind In Kind \$3,000 **O** Presenting Sponsor **O** Supporting Sponsor Cinco de Mayo \$5,000 \$1,000 **O** Presenting Sponsor **O** Supporting Sponsor Arts Festival \$4,000 \$1,000 **O** Supporting Sponsor • Presenting Sponsor Junction Street Party \$4,000 \$1,000 **O Presenting Sponsor O Gallery Sponsor O Restaurant Sponsor O Supporting Sponsor** Gallery Night \$250 \$250 \$75 **O** Presenting Sponsor **O** Supporting Sponsor Pumpkin Walk \$2,500 \$500 Jingle in the Junction O Presenting Sponsor O Tree Sponsor O Entertainment Sponsor O Ice Sculpture Sponsor (Sold) \$5,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 TOTAL: \_\_\_\_\_ • My check is enclosed • Please invoice me Invoice due: Due upon receipt **Make checks payable to:** Historic Valley Junction Foundation Please return this form to: Historic Valley Junction Foundation 137 5th Street West Des Moines, IA 50265 or events@valleyjunction.com By signing below I understand that this application will become a binding agreement upon acceptance by the Historic Valley Junction Foundation, and this application will not be accepted without payment in full. Signature\_\_\_\_\_ Date\_\_\_\_\_ Have an idea for your own sponsorship that better fits your needs? Contact Larry Kaster at events@valleyjunction.com or (515) 222-3642 to discuss custom sponsorship packages.

The Historic Valley Junction Foundation (HVJF) is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization.